Type 5TC/Slow-Blow Fuse
Description
适用照明、电源和适配器
Features产品特征
     Meets the requirements of IEC60127-2 Sheet 3      High breaking capacity
符合IEC60127-2 Sheet 3的要求。 高分断能力
     Single Pigtail      Available in ratings of 1A to 10Amperes
单帽 额定电流1A到10A

10A T10AH250V 0.0054
Dimensions(mm)
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成
5TC 1A 250V
① ② ③
①Series Nmber系列名称:5TC
②Ampere rating额定电流:1A
③Voltage Rating额定电压:250V
Packaging包装
On Tape:5TC-2000pcs in box,24000pcs Outer Box
Ampere Rated
In
Marking
Norminal Resistance
Cold(Ohm)
Norminal Melting
I
2
T(A
2
sec)
Catalog Number
Voltage Rating(V)
Interrupting Rating (A)
5TC10A 397
5TC5A 71.30
5TC6.3A 111
5TC8A 228
5TC2.5A 16.60
5TC3.15A 36.60
5TC4A 38.45
5TC1.25A 2.22
5TC1.6A 6.78
5TC2A 9.60
东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
5TC1A 1.28
Type 5TC/Slow-Blow Fuse
Temperature Rerating Curve额定温度曲线